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RATE SCHEDULE NO. 5 
of 

Shuttle Express, Inc. (C-975) 

SCHEDULED PASSENGER SERVICE 

Between 

Tacoma, WA and SeaTac International Airport 

With scheduled stops in: Tacoma (PLU, UPS – Wheelock Center, Convention Center) 

Fares named are for adults (persons 18 years of age or over) stated in dollars and cents per person for one-way 

travel.  One child 17 and under rides free with each paying adult. 

 

Between SeaTac Airport and Locations Below Base Fare (A)Max Fare 

PLU – Tacoma $38.00 $52.37 

UPS – Wheelock Center – Tacoma $33.00 $45.48 

Convention Center – Tacoma $33.00 $45.48 
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